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cc 

 

 
 

 

Typ 6 



Typ 3 

Typ 4 Typ 5 
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Description 2 doors 

 

2 doors 

 

2 doors 

 

 

 
5DSC £1641 5DSD £1876 5DS9 £2112 

LIGHTING ANDPLUG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Colour glass 
 

04P6 04P7 £2229 04P8 £2347 

 

 

 
 
 

 
COL. CODE FR ONT VARIATION  COLOUR GLASS 

CARCASE COLOUR  Crystal white Silk grey Basalt champagne 

Alpine white A224B - - - 

Silk grey - A228B - - 

Graphite - - A226B - 

champagne - - - A326B 
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SLIDING DOOR 

 Typ 3 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

COL. CODE FR ONT VARIATION  MIRROR COLOUR GLASS 

CARCASE COLOUR  Mirror Crystal white Silk grey Basalt champagne 

Alpine white A223B A224B - - - 

Silk grey A227B - A228B - - 

Graphite A225B - - A226B - 

champagne A325B - - - A326B 

      

      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Mirror 
  

55T7 £1288 55T8 £1524 5674 £1824 

         

Colour glass 
  

56KC £1406 56KJ £1641 56KL £1876 
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 Typ 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Colour glass 
 

5790 5791 £1759 5792 £1994 

 
 

 MIRROR COLOUR GLASS    

 

Crystal white Silk grey Basalt champagne CARCASE COLOUR  Mirror 

Alpine white A223B A224B - -  

Silk grey A227B - A228B -  

Graphite A225B - - A226B  

champagne A325B - - - A326B 

      

      

 

 

 F 
 

 

PASSEPARTOUTS 
Width in cm 189  234  279   

FOR SLIDING DOOR   

 

  

 

  

 

  

ROBES  

in carcase colour Drawing 

HEIGHT 226 CM 
Description passepartout passepartout passepartout  

     

... 

Please order using the same colour code 
as for the wardrobes. 

 
9PM1 

 
£335 

  
9PS1 

 
£382 

  
9PS3 

 
£441 
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0VC4 0VP4 

£294 £818 

 
 

 
EXTRAS 

Colour  Col. code  

Texline (natural-colour linen look) A0066 

  

 

 
INTERIORPACKAGE 
FOR 
SLIDING DOOR 
ROBES 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

CLASSIC  PREMIUM   

 

 
   

 

     

 

Description Accessory package: Accessory package:  

 1/2 - 1/2 division w 90 cm, 1/2 - 1/2 division w 90 cm,  

 
 

   

    

 

OVC4 £294 OVP4 £818 
 

Sliding Door Robe 181cm 
 

 
 

 

CLASSIC PREMIUM  

INTERIOR 
FOR SLIDING 
DOOR ROBES 

 

 
 

Description Accessory package: 

1/2 - 1/2 division w 90 cm, 

shelf w 45 cm, set of 2 door dampers, 

Accessory package: 

1/2 - 1/2 division w 90 cm, 

drawer unit w 90 cm, set of 2 door dampers, 

 
 

 
Sliding door robe 0VC5 £529 0VP5 £935 
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EXTRAS 

Colour Col. code  

Texline (natural-colour linen look) A0066 

 

 

CLASSIC PREMIUM 

INTERIOR PACKAGE 
FOR 

SLIDING DOOR 

ROBES 
 

 

271 

 
 

 

 

Drawing   

 

Description Accessory package: Accessory package:  

 1/2 - 1/2 division w 90 cm, shelf w 45 cm, 1/2 - 1/2 division w 90 cm, drawer unit w 90 cm,  

 pull-out shelf w 45 cm, shelf w 45 cm, set of 2 door dampers,  

 set of 2 door dampers, clothes rail w 45 cm clothes rail w 45 cm, pull-out shelf w 45 cm  

Width 

 
Sliding door robe  271 cm 

 
0VC6 £465 

 
0VP6 £1053 
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Typ 5 

 
5F9J £582 5F9K £1118 5F9L £1235 5F9M £1524 

  

 
 

COL. CODE FR ONT VARIATION  MIRROR COLOUR GLASS 

CARCASE COLOUR  Mirror Crystal white Silk grey Basalt champagne 

Alpine white A223B A224B - - - 

Silk grey A227B - A228B - - 

Graphite A225B - - A226B - 

champagne A325B - - - A326B 

      

      

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Description 2 doors  3 doors  4 doors  5 doors  

Carcase division (cm) 100  100|50  100|100  100|50|100  

 Art. no. 
 

  
 

     

 
Mirror 5V1F £529 5V1G £935 5V1H £1118 5V1J £1471 

 
Colour glass 
and mirror 

 
54F5 
right door mirror 

 
£559 

 
5F9P 
middle door mirror 

 
£1053 

 
5F9R 
2 middle doors mirror 

 
£1171 

 
5F9Z 
middle door mirro 

 
£1500 

r 
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COMBINA ION Typ 6 
 

 

  

  

 

3 doors, 3 drawers 

  

5 doors, 6 drawers 

 

 

 5S19 £935 0RC1 £1288 0RC2 £1471 0RC3 £2229 

 
 

 
Colour glass 

  

 

 
COL. CODE FR ONT VARIATION  MIRROR COLOUR GLASS 

CARCASE COLOUR  Mirror Crystal white Silk grey Basalt champagne 

Alpine white A223B A224B - - - 

Silk grey A227B - A228B - - 

Graphite A225B - - A226B - 

champagne A325B - - - A326B 

      

      

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
5GS6 £958 0RC5 £1353 0RC8 £1524 0RC9 £2294 

2 mirror doors 

 

5G36 
 

£1000 

2 mirror doors right 

 

0RC4 
 

£1406 

2 mirror doors right 

 

0RC6 
 

£1588 

4 mirror doors right 

 

0RC7 
 

£2347 
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COL. CODE FR ONT VARIATION MIRROR COLOUR GLASS 
 

CARCASE COLOUR Mirror Crystal white Silk grey Basalt  

Alpine white A223B A224B - - - 

Silk grey A227B - A228B - - 

Graphite A225B - - A226B - 

champagne A325B - - - A326B 

      

      

 

 
 

 

FOR HINGEDDOOR 
ROBES 

in carcase colour 

 

 

Width in cm 

 
 
 

 

 

101     201   251   

            

 

 
 

Description passepartout, for hinged doorrobes Width 100 cm passepartout, for hinged door robe 150cm passepartou t, for hinged door robe 200cm passepartout, for hinged door robe 250cm 

Maße (B/H/T) 105 cm 225 cm 12 cm 155 cm 225 cm 12 cm 
 

 204 cm 225 cm  12 cm 254 cm 225 cm 12 cm 

Front 
  

Art. no. Price ... 
         

without lighting 9PR 

 

£294 

 

9PF1 £347 

 

9PP1 

 

£441 9PP2 

 

£465 

 

with lighting 

 
9PR2 

 
£465 

 
9PF2 

 
£529 

  
9PP4 

  
£647 

 
9PP5 

  
£676 
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 EXTRAS 

Colour Col. code  

Texline (natural-colour linen look) A0066 

  

 
2   

 
 

 

 

 
Drawing 

CLASSIC PREMIUM  

INTERIORPACKAGE 
FOR 
HINGEDDOOR 
ROBES 

 

 

101 

 

 
   

 

Description Accessory package: Accessory package:  

 clothes rail w 100 cm drawer unit w 100 cm  

    

    

 

 
Hinged door robe cm 

 
9738 £22 

 
9S88 £529 

 

 

 

 
INTERIORPACKAGE 
FOR 
HINGEDDOOR 
ROBES 

 

 

151 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Drawing 

CLASSIC   PREMIUM     

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Description Accessory package: Accessory package:  

 1/2 - 1/2 division w 100 cm, drawer unit w 100 cm,  

 clothes rail w 50 cm clothes rail w 50 cm  

    

Width 

Hinged door robe 
 

151 cm 0VC1 

 

£229 0VP1 

  

£582 
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EXTRAS 

Colour Col. code  

Texline (natural-colour linen look) A0066 

  

2 

INTERIORPACKAGE 
FOR 
HINGEDDOOR 
ROBES 

 

201 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Drawing 

CLASSIC  PREMIUM   

 

  

 

   

 

Description Accessory package: Accessory package:  

 1/2 - 1/2 division w 100 cm 1/2 - 1/2 division w 100 cm,  

  drawer unit w 100 cm  

    

 

 

Hinged door robe 
 

201 cm 9SJ6 £206 0VP2 £700 
 

 

 

 
INTERIORPACKAGE 
FOR 
HINGEDDOOR 
ROBES 

 

 

251 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Drawing 

CLASSIC  PREMIUM      
 

 

 
 

 

  

 

Description Accessory package: Accessory package:  

 1/2 - 1/2 division w 100 cm, 1/2 - 1/2 division w 100 cm,  

 clothes rail w 50 cm drawer unit w 100 cm,  

  clothes rail w 50 cm  

Width 

 
Hinged door robe 

 

251 cm 

 
0VC3 

 
£229 

 
0VP3 

    
£765 
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COL. CODE FR ONT VARIATION  MIRROR COLOUR GLASS 

CARCASE COLOUR  Mirror Crystal white Silk grey Basalt champagne 

Alpine white A223B A224B - - - 

Silk grey A227B - A228B - - 

Graphite A225B - - A226B - 

champagne A325B - - - A326B 

      

      

 

 
3 Width in cm 40  40   80   80    

MATCHING PIECES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Drawing 

Description bedside table chest chest chest  

 Description 3 drawers 4 drawers 4 drawers 5 drawers  

 Dimensions (W/H/D 40 cm 61 cm 42 cm 40 cm 81 cm 42 cm 80 cm 81 cm 42 cm 80 cm 81 cm 42 cm  

Front 

 

 Art. no. Price 
... 

         

 
 Mirror 6S17 £347 6S25 

 

£465 6S26 

 

£700 6S27 

 

£765 

 

 
 Colour glass 6G17 £347 6G25 

 

£465 6G26 

 

£700 6G27 

 

£765 
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UK 

Prices = Invoice prices in £ 

Purchase price list 

valid from 01.04.2025 30.01.2025 AH 

valid 
 

 
 

 

Extras for SLIDING door wardrobes – Standard: 2 shelves and 1 hanging rail per unit – Please order with colour code A0066 

 
 
 
 

 

Width 181 cm 
 

 

left unit right unit 

Width 226 cm 

left unit central unit right unit 

Width 271 cm 

left unit  central unit central unit  right unit 
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Wardrobe units 

Hanging rail 
 

 

Shelf 
 

 

Set of 3 shelves 

Interior drawer 

 

1/2-1/2-Division 

 
Soft-Close 

 

 

90 cm 90 cm 

9719 
 

 

9719 
 

 

9642 
 

 

9642 
 

 

9632 
 

 

9632 
 

 

9S87 
 

 

9S87 
 

 

9SJ5 
 

 

 

9SJ5 
 

 

 
9DM1 

 

 

90 cm 90 cm 45 cm 

9719 

 

 

9719 

 

 

9715 

 

 

9642 
 

 

9642 
 

 

9644 
 

 

9632 
 

 

9632 
 

 

9634 
 

 

9S87 

 

 

 
9S85 

 

9SJ5 
 

 

 

9SJ5 
 

 

 

 

 

9DM1 
 

 

45 cm 90 cm 90 cm 45 cm 

9715 
 

 

9719 
 

 

9719 
 

 

9715 
 

 

9644 

 

 

9642 

 

 

9642 

 

 

9644 

 

 
9634 

 

 

9632 
 

 

9632 
 

 

9634 
 

 

9S85 
 

 

9S87 
 

 

9S87 
 

 

9S85 
 

 

 

 

9SJ5 
 

 

 

9SJ5 
 

 

 

 

 

9DM1 
 

 



 

UK 

Prices = Invoice prices in £ 

Purchase price list 

valid from 01.04.2025 

30.01.2025 AH 

valid until revoked 

 

 

 

Extras for HINGED door wardrobes – Standard: 2 shelves and 1 hanging rail per unit – Please order with colour code A0066 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Width 101 cm Width 151 cm Width 201 cm Width 251 cm 

 
left unit right unit left unit right unit left unit  central unit  right unit 

 

Wardrobe units 

Hanging rail 

 

Shelf 
 

 

Set of 3 shelves 

 

 

Interi o r drawe r 
 

 

1/2-1/2 -Divi sion 

100 cm 

9738 
 

 

9641 

 

9631 

 

9S88 

 

9SJ6 
 

 

 
 

100 cm 50 cm 

9738 
 

 

9739 
 

 

9641 
 

9643 
 

9631 

 

9633 

 

9S88 

 

9S86 

 

9SJ6 
 

 

 

 

 

 

100 cm 100 cm 

9738 
 

 

9738 
 

 

9641 
 

 

9641 
 

 

9631 
 

 

9631 
 

 

9S88 
 

 

9S88 
 

 

9SJ6 
 

 

 

9SJ6 
 

 

 
 

100 cm 50 cm 100 cm 

9738 
 

9739 
 

9738 

 

9641 

 

9643 

 

9641 

 

9631 

 

9633 

 

9631 

 

9S88 

 

9S86 

 

9S88 
 

 

9SJ6 
 

 

 

 

 
9SJ6 

 

 

 
 



 

UK 

Prices = Invoice prices in £ 

Purchase price list 

valid from 01.04.2025 

30.01.2025 AH 

valid until revoked 
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